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Date: 03-02-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  727   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 1618 

 
Recovered Today: 3306 

 

 Death Today: 07 
 

 Active Cases: 23849 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 6.30% R% Recovery Percentage: 67.66% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 81840  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 55375 (67.66%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 2755 (3.37%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 163 (0.20%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 24053  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 20821  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 749162  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 1027 1479 39160 110 3689 42849 652 

Bageshwar 303 464 20781 32 1914 22695 537 

Chamoli 657 901 23356 124 2495 25851 650 

Champawat 1197 1163 29798 41 1634 31432 1454 

Dehradun 7338 7416 196172 505 29198 225370 2314 

Haridwar 5086 6209 216655 201 11680 228335 1118 

Nainital 879 1153 39302 90 10599 49901 334 

Pauri Garhwal 1086 1378 39009 71 4632 43641 269 

Pithoragarh 660 734 22438 89 2180 24618 808 

Rudraprayag 365 237 15190 101 2242 17432 235 

Tehri Garhwal 347 334 16143 48 2053 18196 538 

US Nagar 1457 2020 74965 167 8189 83154 382 

Uttarkashi 419 565 16193 39 1335 17528 498 

Total 20821 24053 749162 1618 81840 831002 9789 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 3689 2586 803 3 303 

Bageshwar 1914 1590 258 0 70 

Chamoli 2495 1854 552 1 90 

Champawat 1634 683 934 0 20 

Dehradun 29198 16954 11990 101 288 

Haridwar 11680 8511 2978 15 206 

Nainital 10599 9055 1559 20 35 

Pauri Garhwal 4632 1338 2338 12 951 

Pithoragarh 2180 1520 555 3 114 

Rudraprayag 2242 1280 852 0 110 

Tehri Garhwal 2053 1408 459 0 193 

U.S. Nagar 8189 7511 460 5 237 

Uttarkashi 1335 1085 111 3 138 

Total 81840 55375 23849 163 2755 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of The Hospitals No. of Deaths 

Dehradun 101 
Premsukh Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Shri Mahant Indiresh Hospital, Dehradun 2 

Nainital 20 
BC Joshi Hospital (DRDO) 1 

Dr. Susheela Tiwari Govt. Hospital Haldwani, Nainital 1 

US Nagar 5 
LD Bhatt Hospital Kashipur, US Nagar 1 

The Medicity Hospital Rudrapur, US Nagar 1 

Grand Total 7 

 

 

Check Your COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

or Scan the QR Code Below  
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                                                  Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 
 

 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               3 r d  February 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1706 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          85647 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8490403 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         7530590 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     279639 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

15-17 
years   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

1st And 
2nd 

Dose 

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 26370 2214 381210 346776 6020 6024 9954 9738 16812 4211 587 
Bageshwar 13611 4116 185723 168773 2514 2520 2320 2394 14697 1165 200 
Chamoli 17940 4971 273749 261536 3987 4018 6491 6618 15628 1866 457 
Champawat 11052 1833 182916 168104 2251 2299 7523 7365 10843 1124 578 
Dehradun 82608 6717 1561652 1384312 37238 36336 30653 30614 63555 17076 1444 
Haridwar 61507 9979 1501155 1421006 17780 17593 48433 48346 31036 15070 597 
Nainital 41652 3021 750973 704212 14186 13764 20097 20079 27329 8853 904 
Pauri 28731 1989 450438 387276 7913 7862 7092 7043 19622 4051 857 
Pithoragarh 20434 3247 325247 307677 4094 4108 8317 8391 11837 1840 391 

Rudraprayag 11077 5299 172674 153070 2465 2453 2690 2712 5532 1437 130 
Tehri 26389 5942 397159 348219 6251 6305 4921 5018 21249 2351 1146 
US Nagar 64949 9827 1342150 1296006 12467 12525 34727 33697 24616 14897 1640 
Uttarkashi 14602 1957 235592 216166 3461 3479 4998 5044 16883 1332 1443 

Total 420922 61112 7760638 7163133 120627 119286 188216 187059 279639 75273 10374 


